
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;
Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198411140002
39330

11/14/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH,
WILLIAM &
JANE

8 474 5 65 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:65
Desc:CHELSE
A ESTATES,
1ST ADDITION

198410080002
11470

10/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
MICHAEL E. &
CAROL

4 786 Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
WASHINGTON
STREET,
SOUTH ROW
OF PITTS
DRIVE

199003070000
63790

03/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

281 385 12 4 Lot#:39
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE


