Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411140002 39330	11/14/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, WILLIAM & JANE	8	474	5	65		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:65 Desc:CHELSE A ESTATES, 1ST ADDITION
198410080002 11470	10/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, MICHAEL E. & CAROL	4	786				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF WASHINGTON STREET, SOUTH ROW OF PITTS DRIVE
199003070000 63790	03/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL LANGSTON CONST INC	281	385	12	4		Lot#:39 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE